
ACADEMIA ANTONIA ALONSO 

Bus 7-effective 9/14/2018 

 

AM Pick Up/Horario AM 
Students should be at stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time 

Estudiantes deben estar en la parada 10 minutos antes de hora de llegada 

Stop # Time/Hora Location/Direccion 

1 7:22 New Castle Ave & B St- Neighborhood House 

2 7:26 E 5th St & N Pine St- Learning Academy 

3 7:28 E 10th St & N Walnut St-YMCA 

4 7:33 E 23rd St & Bowers St-Kingswood Community Center 

5 7:36 Vandever Ave & N Pine St-ARC Learning Center 

6        7:38                              Vandever Ave & Locust 

7 7:40 N Market St & W 24th St 

8 7:43 W 38th St & N Market St 

9 7:46 Washington St & W 32nd St 

10 7:48 W 26th St & Washington St 

11 7:50 Washington St & W 20th St-Sharon Temple 

12 7:58 1715 W 4th St-Leap of Faith Daycare 

      13        8:05 Lancaster Pk  ( Bp gas station) 

 8:10 Academia Antonia Alonso 

                                       
PM Drop Off/Horario PM 

Students should be at stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time 
Estudiantes deben estar en la parada 10 minutos antes de hora de llegada 

Stop # Time/Hora Location/Direccion 

 3:45 Academia Antonia Alonso 

1        3:51 Lancaster Pk & Court Dr (Across from BP) 

2 3:56 1715 W 4th St-Leap of Faith Daycare 

3 4:06 Washington St & W 20th St-Sharon Temple 

4 4:07 W 26th St & Washington St 

5 4:09 Washington St & W 32nd St 

6 4:12 W 38th St & N Market St 

7 4:15 N Market St & W 24th St 

8 4:18 Vandever Ave & N Pine St-ARC Learning Center 

9 4:20                              Vandever Ave & Locust 

10 4:23 E 23rd St & Bowers St-Kingswood Community Center 

11 4:28 E 10th St & N Walnut St-YMCA 

12 4:35 E 5th St & N Pine St- Learning Academy 

13 4:39 New Castle Ave & B St- Neighborhood House 


